

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.C(E) 770/2022

Reg No.770/2022

CNR Number WBEM010037092023

Order No.03/ Date. 05.01.2024

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

It appears from the record that I.O.'s report has already been received.

Sole accused person is absent without any step.

Ld. P.P. incharge is present today .

Hence, issue notice upon the accused person.

Fixing 09.01.2025 for SR of notice.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.